Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

22,36 USD

41,08 USD

67,08 USD

71,76 USD

76,96 USD

91,52 USD

187,20
usb

189,28
usb

291,20
usb

343,20
usb

367,12
usb

25,48 USD



AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6GDIP)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB

GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

XFX Speedster SWFT 309 RX 6700 10GB GDDR6

160 Bit (RX-67XLKWFDV)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600 8GB GDDR6

128Bit (RX-76PSWFTFY)

XFX Speedster QICK 308 RX 7600 BLACK 8GB

GDDR6 128Bit (RX-76PQICKBY)

Axle
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Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle
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Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

25,48

37,96

43,68

68,64

79,04

98,80

153,

180,

211,

225,

225,

293,

293,

300,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

92
usb

96
usb

12
usb

68
usb

68
usb

28
usb

54
usb

56
usb



XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6650 XT 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-665X8DFDY)

GIGABYTE GV-N4060WF20C-8GD RTX4060 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP)

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP)

XFX QICK319 RX 7700XT 12GB GDDR6 192Bit (RX-
77TQICKB9)

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

XFX QICK319 RX 7800XT CORE 16GB GDDR6
256Bit (RX-78TQICKF9)

XFX MERC319 RX 7800XT 16 GB GDDR6 256Bit
(RX-78TMERCB9)

GIGABYTE GV-N4070WF30C-12GD RTX4070 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER
12GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT

XFX RX 7900GRE 16GB GDDR6 256Bit (RX-
79GMBABFB) (Kutusuz)

XFX Speedster MERC 310 RX 7900 XT 20GB
GDDR6 320Bit (RX-79TMERCU9)

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB
RTX4070TI SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12
DLSS3 256BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N4090GAMOC-24GD RTX4090 24GB
HDMI DP 384BIT

Xfx

Gigabyte

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Xfx

Xfx

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

314,08
usb

317,20
usb

364,00
usb

376,48
usb

512,72
usb

514,80
usb

572,00
usb

587,60
usb

598,00
usb

654,16
usb

670,80
usb

863,20
usb

914,16
usb

.028,00

usb



